

\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 3634/2017**
ANUP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr.Aakasrsh Srivastava, Advocate
with petitioner in person.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.Vivek Goyal, CGSC and
Mr.Pawan Pathak, Advocate.
Mr.Arun Bhardwaj, Advocate for
respondents.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **11.03.2019**

List on 19.03.2019.

Be listed in first ten matters of advance list and arguments shall
be heard on said date.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

MARCH 11, 2019

M