

\$~37

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 3634/2017, CM APPL No. 16025/2017, 47956/2018

ANUP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

..... Petitioner

Through : In person with Mr.Aakarsh
Srivastava, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.Vivek Goyal, CGSC for R-1
Mr.Arun Bhardwaj, CGSC with
Mr.Nikhil Bhardwaj and Mr.Prateek
Rai, Advs. for R-2 & 3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

19.03.2019

List on 25th April, 2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

MARCH 19, 2019

VLD