



\$~72

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 3634/2017, CM APPL. 16025/2017, 47956/2018 &
29899/2022

ANUP KUMAR SRIVASTAVAPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORSRespondents

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

22.10.2024

%

1. List on 11.02.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

OCTOBER 22, 2024/pa