



\$~47

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 3634/2017 & CM Appls.16025/2017, 47956/2018, 29899/2022

ANUP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pradeep Jain and Mr. Sambhav Jain, Advs.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

11.02.2025

1. Let this matter be not shown in the category of "Final Arguments" in the cause list.
2. List on 21.05.2025 at 4 PM.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

FEBRUARY 11, 2025/r

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)